
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 23-03767 1713 11/26/2023 0038 HILLCREST AVE/
WESTERN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A BLK SEDAN.

PETTY THEFT 23-03775 1714 11/26/2023 1900 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A MEDICATION SUSPECT MH WRG A GRY JACKET AND GRY HAT.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03778 1710 11/27/2023 0005 24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

RIGHT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
BROKEN

NO  LOSS 5 SUSPS ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03794 1711 11/27/2023-
11/28/2023

1800
-100

2400 BLK 255TH ST N/A RED 2016 CADILLAC CTSV SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-03803 1713 11/29/2023 0315 PALOS VERDES DR
NORTH

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED. S2
MH/35-40/508-511/HEAVY SET/PONYTAIL WRG
A DARK COLORED SWEATER AND DARK BLUE
JEANS.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03818 1712 11/29/2023 0000
-000
0

25000 BLK WALNUT
ST

GARAGE DOOR
PRIED OPEN

TOOLS, LAPTOP,
MONITORS, CELLPHONE,
TABLETS, KEYBOARD,
SHOES, SPEAKER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03840 1710 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

2200
-070
0

24000 BLK WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOWS
SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03843 1710 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

2300
-070
0

240TH ST/ WALNUT
ST

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

PURSE, COLOGNE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03844 1710 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

2330
-070
0

240TH ST/ WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03849 1710 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

2000
-070
0

240TH ST/ WALNUT
ST

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

DEBIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-80063 1712 12/2/2023-1
2/3/2023

2200
-083

1900 BLK 253RD ST N/A SILVER 2013 HYUNDAI
ELANTRA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-80066 1710 12/2/2023 2300 24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A BLUE 2000 CHEVROLET
SUBURBAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03801 1746 11/28/2023 1630
-200
0

1900 BLK
HOMEWORTH DR

REAR GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 23-03821 1746 11/30/2023 1500
-160
4

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

LOCKER THEFT FANNY PACK, WALLET,
CREDIT CARD, DEBIT CARD,
US CURRENCY,
HEADPHONES, MISC TOOLS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03841 1731 11/30/2023-
12/2/2023

1600
-080
0

27000 BLK
WARRIOR DR

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03842 1735 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1900
-073
0

28000 GOLDEN
MEADOW DR

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03846 1734 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

2130
-100
5

5900 BLK PEACOCK
RIDGE RD

PASSENGER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

KEY, REGISTRATION,
INSURANCE, SUNGLASSES,
CELLPHONE, LAPTOP

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03847 1730 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1700
-093
0

26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03848 1734 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1800
-101
5

5900 BLK PEACOCK
RIDGE RD

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

LAPTOP, KEYS, REMOTE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT - 3, BURGLARY - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VANDALISM - 1, WARRANTS - 5
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BURGLARY
(STRUCTURE)/
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03850 1734 12/2/2023 0355
-041
5

5900 BLK PEACOCK
RIDGE RD

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

BRIEFCASE, SUNGLASSES,
US CURRENCY, KEY, TOILET
PAPER, BLK CASE
CONTAINING UNK ITEMS

S1 MALE WRG A HEAD LAMP, RED
HANDKERCHIEF COVERING HIS NOSE AND
MOUTH, BLK JACKET, RED SHIRT, AND GRY
PANTS. S2 MALE WRG A BLK JACKET, BLK PANTS,
BLK SHOES, TAN FACE COVERING, AND BLUE
GLOVES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
GRY 2022 KIA FORTE.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03852 1730 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1900
-090

5800 BLK
FINECREST DR

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW BROKEN

PURSE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-03854 1734 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1800
-163

5700 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

N/A BLK 2023 EAHORA ROMERO
BICYCLE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

23-03787 1721 11/25/2023-
11/26/2023

1300
-113
0

3600 BLK W.
ESTATES LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03823 1720 11/30/2023 1415
-163
0

25000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A CDL, MISC CREDIT CARDS,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

23-03824 1724 11/30/2023 1830
-201
5

700 BLK BART
EARLE WAY

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, US CURRENCY, CDL,
MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-03839 1721 12/1/2023-1
2/2/2023

1730
-064

CHANDLER RANCH
RD

N/A ALCOHOL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03855 1723 12/2/2023 1845 ANACAPA LN GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

23-03856 1723 12/2/2023 1750
-193

CLEAR VISTA DR GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

MISC WOMEN'S JEWELRY
AMD WATCHES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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