



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/26/2023 - 12/02/2023)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT	23-03767	1713	11/26/2023	0038	HILLCREST AVE/ WESTERN AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSP(S) WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK SEDAN.
PETTY THEFT	23-03775	1714	11/26/2023	1900	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	MEDICATION	SUSPECT MH WRG A GRY JACKET AND GRY HAT.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03778	1710	11/27/2023	0005	24000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	RIGHT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW BROKEN	NO LOSS	5 SUSPS ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03794	1711	11/27/2023- 11/28/2023	1800 -100	2400 BLK 255TH ST	N/A	RED 2016 CADILLAC CTSV	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-03803	1713	11/29/2023	0315	PALOS VERDES DR NORTH	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED. S2 MH/35-40/508-511/HEAVY SET/PONYTAIL WRG A DARK COLORED SWEATER AND DARK BLUE JEANS.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-03818	1712	11/29/2023	0000 -000 0	25000 BLK WALNUT ST	GARAGE DOOR PRIED OPEN	TOOLS, LAPTOP, MONITORS, CELLPHONE, TABLETS, KEYBOARD, SHOES, SPEAKER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03840	1710	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	2200 -070 0	24000 BLK WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE WINDOWS SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03843	1710	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	2300 -070 0	240TH ST/ WALNUT ST	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	PURSE, COLOGNE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03844	1710	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	2330 -070 0	240TH ST/ WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03849	1710	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	2000 -070 0	240TH ST/ WALNUT ST	DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	DEBIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-80063	1712	12/2/2023-1 2/3/2023	2200 -083	1900 BLK 253RD ST	N/A	SILVER 2013 HYUNDAI ELANTRA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-80066	1710	12/2/2023	2300	24000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	BLUE 2000 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT - 3, BURGLARY - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VANDALISM - 1, WARRANTS - 5								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-03801	1746	11/28/2023	1630 -200 0	1900 BLK HOMEWORTH DR	REAR GLASS DOOR SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	23-03821	1746	11/30/2023	1500 -160 4	28000 BLK WESTERN AVE	LOCKER THEFT	FANNY PACK, WALLET, CREDIT CARD, DEBIT CARD, US CURRENCY, HEADPHONES, MISC TOOLS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03841	1731	11/30/2023- 12/2/2023	1600 -080 0	27000 BLK WARRIOR DR	FRONT DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03842	1735	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1900 -073 0	28000 GOLDEN MEADOW DR	FRONT DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03846	1734	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	2130 -100 5	5900 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE RD	PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	KEY, REGISTRATION, INSURANCE, SUNGLASSES, CELLPHONE, LAPTOP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03847	1730	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1700 -093 0	26000 BLK BASSWOOD AVE	FRONT DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03848	1734	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1800 -101 5	5900 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE RD	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	LAPTOP, KEYS, REMOTE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (STRUCTURE)/ BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03850	1734	12/2/2023	0355 -041 5	5900 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE RD	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	BRIEFCASE, SUNGLASSES, US CURRENCY, KEY, TOILET PAPER, BLK CASE CONTAINING UNK ITEMS	S1 MALE WRG A HEAD LAMP, RED HANDKERCHIEF COVERING HIS NOSE AND MOUTH, BLK JACKET, RED SHIRT, AND GRY PANTS. S2 MALE WRG A BLK JACKET, BLK PANTS, BLK SHOES, TAN FACE COVERING, AND BLUE GLOVES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY 2022 KIA FORTE.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03852	1730	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1900 -090	5800 BLK FINECREST DR	DRIVER SIDE WINDOW BROKEN	PURSE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-03854	1734	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1800 -163	5700 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	N/A	BLK 2023 EAHORA ROMERO BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	23-03787	1721	11/25/2023- 11/26/2023	1300 -113 0	3600 BLK W. ESTATES LN	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03823	1720	11/30/2023	1415 -163 0	25000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	N/A	CDL, MISC CREDIT CARDS, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-03824	1724	11/30/2023	1830 -201 5	700 BLK BART EARLE WAY	REAR DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE, US CURRENCY, CDL, MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	23-03839	1721	12/1/2023-1 2/2/2023	1730 -064	CHANDLER RANCH RD	N/A	ALCOHOL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-03855	1723	12/2/2023	1845	ANACAPA LN	GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-03856	1723	12/2/2023	1750 -193	CLEAR VISTA DR	GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	MISC WOMEN'S JEWELRY AMD WATCHES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.